
PLEASE NOTE:  PARKING IS TO BE ON TOP OF THE 

GILLIGAN BUILDING IF YOU ARE PARKING ON THE 

GROUNDS.  WE WILL BE SHOWING IN THE TAFT 

COLISEUM AND THE STALLS WILL BE IN THE NORTH 

COMMERCIAL BUILDING.  BELOW IS THE LEGEND AND 

MAP OF THE AREA INCLUDING WHERE THE 

CONSTRUCTION IS OCCURRING.  THERE IS ALSO A VIDEO 

LINK AVAILABLE OUTLINING TRAFFIC FLOW. 
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https://www.facebook.com/quarterhorsecongress/videos/888306803

114746 

2 
 



 

 
3 

 



 

www.showyeda.com 
 

All American Quarter Horse 
Congress YEDA Show 

 

Program 
 

Wednesday and Thursday, 
October 9-10, 2024 

(Double Judged)​
​

Ohio Expo Center 
717 East 17th Ave 

Columbus, OH 43211 
4 

 

http://www.showyeda.com


 
Our mission is to provide an equestrian riding program for youth students, via both 

instructional and experiential learning opportunities. To accomplish this, we will engage in 
equestrian competitions, instructional clinics, networking events and occasions for 

recruitment that includes but not limited to scholarship disbursements. 
 

Show Officials 
Judge (A): Ariel Higgins      Judge (B): Andrea Rego 

Ring Steward: Jay Lanzer and Madilyn Bonifas 
Show Steward: Stephanie Steiner 

Show Managers: Laura Smith, Debbie Arnold and Ric Weitzel (YEDA Founders) 
Show Secretary: Terri Rafeld 

Assistant Secretary: Brandy Napier 
Announcer: Lauren Brown 

Medical Personal: TBA 
Patterns:  

  
Patterns 

 
Class 

 
Day 

#5 Senior High Diamond Reining – YEDA Pattern Wednesday 

#5 Senior High Diamond Pattern/Rail Horsemanship Wednesday 

#5 Junior & Alumni High Sapphire Ranch Riding Wednesday 

#5 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Thursday 

#5 Junior & Alumni High Sapphire Pattern/Rail Horsemanship Wednesday 

#5 Senior High Sapphire Pattern/Rail Horsemanship Thursday 

#5 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Wednesday 

#5 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Thursday 

#5 Senior High and Alumni Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Thursday 

#5 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Wednesday 

#5 Junior & Senior & Alumni High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Wednesday 

#5 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship  Thursday 

#5 EWD Amber and Topaz Pattern Horsemanship Wednesday 

 

The pattern book can be found on SHOWYEDA.com 
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Time Schedule 
7:00 pm (Tuesday Evening) Coaches Meeting/ Draw Horses 

7:00 am Schooling of Horses 
8:00 am Competition Begins: 

 
Wednesday Order of Classes 

 

Class 1. Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining Split A  8 

Class 2. Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A  7 

Class 3. Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B  7 

Class 4. Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split C  6 

Class 5. Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining Split B  8 

Class 6. Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split D  6 

Class 7. Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split E  6 

Class 8. Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split F  6 

Class 9. Group 10 Junior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split  11 

Class 10. Group 34 Alumni Sapphire Ranch Riding  4 

Class 11. Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split A  6 

Class 12. Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split B  6 

Class 13. Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split C  7 

Class 14. Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A  7 

Class 15. Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B  8 

Class 16. Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split D  6 

Class 17. Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split E  7 

Class 18. Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split F  6 

Class 19. Group 9 Junior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship  11 

Class 20. Group 33 Alumni Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship  4 

                                 LUNCH BREAK  

Class 21. Group 27 EWD Topaz Rail Independent Horsemanship  1 

Class 22. Group 28 EWD Topaz Pattern Independent Horsemanship  1 

Class 23. Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A  8 

Class 24. Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B  8 

Class 25. Group 11 Senior High Opal Rail Horsemanship  9 

Class 26. Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split C  7 
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Class 27. Group 29 Alumni Opal Rail Horsemanship  1 

Class 28. Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split A  7 

Class 29. Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split B  7 

Class 30. Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split C  7 

Class 31. Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split D  6 

Class 32. Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split A  7 

Class 33. Group 12 Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship  9 

Class 34. Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split B  8 

Class 35. Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split C  8 

Class 36. Group 30 Alumni Opal Pattern Horsemanship  1 

Class 37. Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split A  7 

Class 38. Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split B  7 

Class 39. Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split C  6 

Class 40. Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split D  7 
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Class 1 Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining Split A (8) 
Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

657 Mallory Kirby Buckeye Riders 1 Homer 

1279 Sierra Harvey DMB Performance Horses 2 Chex 

866 Jillian Gnidovec Equine Differences 3 Dawg 

1238 Sophia Fields Hancock Horseman 4 Earl 

178 Samantha Nye Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 5 King 

311 Emma Zgrebnak M and M Equestrians 6 TJ 

795 Addison Crytzer Riding On Faith Equestrians 7 Whiskey 

251 Ava Pope Top Tier Equestrian Team 8 Homer 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 251 2nd: 657 3rd: 311 4th: 1238 5th: 866 6th: 795 7th  178 8th  1279 

 
Judge B 1st: 311 2nd: 251 3rd: 657 4th: 866 5th: 795 6th: 1238 7th  178 8th  1279 

 

Class 2 Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: Concord Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

324 Beatrice Galaise Buckeye Riders JV Team 4 Gritt 

319 Abigail Stewart Concord Equestrian Center Blue 5 Hollywood 

1117 Ellie Hoops Equine Differences JV 6 Sweet 

1508 Evelyn Ongley M and M JV 7 Wesley 

568 Olivia Fair Puthoff Equestrian Team 1 Ben 

1794 Baileigh Lang Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 2 Dell 

1829 Lily Coleman TMC Equestrian Team 3 Emmitt 

​
 
 

Judge A 1st: 319 2nd: 1829 3rd: 1794 4th: 1508 5th: 1117 6th: 324 7th  568 8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 319 2nd: 568 3rd: 1794 4th: 1117 5th: 1829 6th: 324 7th  1508 8th   

​
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Class 3 Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B (7) 
Sponsored By: Concord Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

619 Avery Honey Blue Horse Equestrian Team 6 Indy 

2084 Ava Baumberger Buckeye Riders JV Team 7 Jerry 

132 Josie Lukachek Hancock Horseman JV 1 Chisel 

453 Kourtney Ansell Keystone Equestrian Team 2 Dawg 

587 Addie McGhee M and M JV 3 Emmitt 

1518 Karlee Kinnan Riding On Faith Equestrians 4 Gigi 

2079 Vivian Buis Top Tier Equestrian Team 5 Hollywood 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 2079 2nd: 1518 3rd: 587 4th: 2084 5th: 132 6th: 619 7th  453 8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 2079 2nd: 587 3rd: 2084 4th: 453 5th: 132 6th: 619 7th  1518 8th   

 
 

Class 4 Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split C (6) 
Sponsored By: Concord Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1900 Lydia Lemieux Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 1 Ben 

1227 Kennedy Van Heukelom Concord Equestrian Center Blue 2 Dell 

229 Gracie McCourt Double B's Equestrian Team 3 Gritt 

1864 Lauryn Dickey Puthoff Equestrian Team 4 Latte 

506 Kendall Paonessa Equine Differences JV 5 Scooby 

1781 Kylee Adams Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 6 Wesley 

 
​
 

Judge A 1st: 506 2nd: 1227 3rd: 1864 4th: 1900 5th: 229 6th: 1781 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 1227 2nd: 506 3rd: 229 4th: 1864 5th: 1900 6th: 1781 7th   8th   

​
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Class 5 Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining Split B (8) 
Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

278 Molly Hobbs Buckeye Riders 1 Earl 

799 Ellie Wiethe Concord Equestrian Center 2 Chex 

284 Lanie Dove Gondor Equine Differences 3 Dawg 

948 Taylor Collins Hancock Horseman 4 Homer 

246 Haley Schwiebert Hancock Horseman 5 King 

375 Kaylee Hook IIIR Stars Equestrian Team 6 TJ 

372 Olivia Sewalk Keystone Equestrian Team 7 Whiskey 

107 Ayla Ruland M and M Equestrians 8 Earl 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 948 2nd: 799 3rd: 375 4th: 107 5th: 284 6th: 246 7th  278 8th  372 

 
Judge B 1st: 948 2nd: 107 3rd: 375 4th: 246 5th: 372 6th: 799 7th  284 8th  278 

 

Class 6 Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split D (6) 
Sponsored By: Concord Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

201 Emma Cooper Buckeye Riders JV Team 3 Hollywood 

1717 Landin Harrness Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 4 Indy 

873 Emily Thompson Double B's Equestrian Team 5 Scooby 

653 Kennedy Moore Equine Differences JV 6 Sweet 

387 Hadley Streacker Hancock Horseman JV 1 Dell 

887 Whitley Hudson IIIR Stars Equestrian Team 2 Emmitt 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 653 2nd: 887 3rd: 873 4th: 387 5th: 1717 6th: 201 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 387 2nd: 873 3rd: 653 4th: 887 5th: 1717 6th: 201 7th   8th   

​
​
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Class 7 Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split E (6) 
Sponsored By: Concord Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1722 Ava Christman Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 5 Jerry 

661 Paisley Wuertz Concord Equestrian Center Blue 6 Latte 

712 Haley Huffman DMB Performance Horses 1 Ben 

312 Skylar Huhn Equine Differences JV 2 Chisel 

147 Olivia Fitch Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 3 Genny 

277 Amelia Jewell Riding On Faith Equestrians 4 Gigi 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1722 2nd: 712 3rd: 312 4th: 277 5th: 147 6th: 661 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 1722 2nd: 712 3rd: 312 4th: 277 5th: 147 6th: 661 7th   8th   

 

 
 
Class 8 Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split F (6) 
Sponsored By: Concord Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

364 Brynlee Schwab Hancock Horseman JV 4 Hollywood 

369 Mikaelin Taylor Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 5 Huckleberry 

1780 Kally Parish M and M JV 6 Noble 

285 Ella Mae Poe Buckeye Riders JV Team 1 Charlie 

1708 Glori Mae Rausch Puthoff Equestrian Team 2 Dell 

418 Lainey Fife Red Horse Training 3 Gritt 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 364 2nd: 1708 3rd: 418 4th: 369 5th: 1780 6th: 285 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 369 2nd: 1708 3rd: 418 4th: 364 5th: 1780 6th: 285 7th   8th   
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Class 9 Group 10 Junior High Sapphire Ranch Riding  (11) 
Sponsored By: Circle M Equestrians  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

127 Bailey Sullivan Blue Horse Equestrian Team 5 Gretel 

994 Rylee Jordan Concord Equestrian Center Blue 6 Grinder 

1387 Eliza Bowman Hancock Horseman JV 7 Homer 

1473 Sammi Minich M and M JV 8 Jerry 

2012 Alexa McQueen Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 9 King 

252 Skyler Cooper TMC Equestrian Team 10 Latte 

152 Molly Mullady Concord Equestrian Center Blue 11 Whiskey 

578 Jaycie Poteet IIIR Stars Equestrian Team 1 Chisel 

625 Aiva Miller M and M JV 2 Dawg 

1818 Kylie Shuffstall M and M JV 3 Earl 

851 Bella O'Dell Red Horse Training 4 Gigi 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 252 2nd: 127 3rd: 1818 4th: 1387 5th: 2012 6th: 851 7th  578 8th  625 

 
Judge B 1st: 127 2nd: 2012 3rd: 578 4th: 1387 5th: 625 6th: 1818 7th  252 8th  851 

 
 
Class 10 Group 34 Alumni Sapphire Ranch Riding (4) 
Sponsored By: Rods Western Palace  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1025 Madison Wachtel High Desert Horsemen B 3 Grinder 

194 Shelby Spradlin Puthoff Equestrian Team 4 Whiskey 

885 McKenna Kelly TMC Equestrian Team 1 Chex 

1850 Kailey Jordan TMC Equestrian Team 2 Gigi 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 194 2nd: 885 3rd: 1850 4th: 1025 5th:  6th:  7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 194 2nd: 885 3rd: 1850 4th: 1025 5th:  6th:  7th   8th   

​
​
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Class 11 Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: Hancock Horseman  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2084 Ava Baumberger Buckeye Riders JV Team 6 Stu 

1722 Ava Christman Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 1 Jerry Lee 

229 Gracie McCourt Double B's Equestrian Team 2 Jet 

653 Kennedy Moore Equine Differences JV 3 Kat 

453 Kourtney Ansell Keystone Equestrian Team 4 Peter 

568 Olivia Fair Puthoff Equestrian Team 5 Scooby 

 
​
 

Judge A 1st: 653 2nd: 2084 3rd: 1722 4th: 568 5th: 453 6th: 229 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 653 2nd: 2084 3rd: 1722 4th: 568 5th: 453 6th: 229 7th   8th   

 

 
 
Class 12 Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Hancock Horseman  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

285 Ella Mae Poe Buckeye Riders JV Team 4 Gretel 

387 Hadley Streacker Hancock Horseman JV 5 Jerry 

1508 Evelyn Ongley M and M JV 6 Jerry Lee 

418 Lainey Fife Red Horse Training 1 Chisel 

277 Amelia Jewell Riding On Faith Equestrians 2 Dawg 

2079 Vivian Buis Top Tier Equestrian Team 3 Genny 

 
 
 

Judge A 1st: 285 2nd: 387 3rd: 277 4th: 418 5th: 2079 6th: 1508 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 285 2nd: 277 3rd: 2079 4th: 387 5th: 418 6th: 1508 7th   8th   
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Class 13 Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split C (7) 
Sponsored By: Hancock Horseman  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

619 Avery Honey Blue Horse Equestrian Team 4 Noble 

324 Beatrice Galaise Buckeye Riders JV Team 5 Saxby 

1717 Landin Harrness Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 6 Scooby 

1227 Kennedy Van Heukelom Concord Equestrian Center Blue 7 Slick 

312 Skylar Huhn Equine Differences JV 1 Charlie 

887 Whitley Hudson IIIR Stars Equestrian Team 2 Huckleberry 

1780 Kally Parish M and M JV 3 Kat 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1717 2nd: 312 3rd: 1227 4th: 1780 5th: 887 6th: 619 7th  324 8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 1227 2nd: 312 3rd: 1717 4th: 1780 5th: 619 6th: 887 7th  324 8th   

 
 
 
 
Class 14 Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: Ag Pro  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

278 Molly Hobbs Buckeye Riders 3 George 

799 Ellie Wiethe Concord Equestrian Center 4 Horton 

246 Haley Schwiebert Hancock Horseman 5 Jet 

375 Kaylee Hook IIIR Stars Equestrian Team 6 Peter 

178 Samantha Nye Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 7 Stu 

311 Emma Zgrebnak M and M Equestrians 1 Bonnie 

795 Addison Crytzer Riding On Faith Equestrians 2 Crash 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 311 2nd: 178 3rd: 246 4th: 278 5th: 375 6th: 795 7th  799 8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 311 2nd: 799 3rd: 178 4th: 375 5th: 278 6th: 795 7th  246 8th   
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Class 15 Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B (8) 
Sponsored By: Ag Pro  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

657 Mallory Kirby Buckeye Riders 2 Crash 

1279 Sierra Harvey DMB Performance Horses 3 Gritt 

284 Lanie Dove Gondor Equine Differences 4 Ike 

1238 Sophia Fields Hancock Horseman 5 Jerry 

948 Taylor Collins Hancock Horseman 6 Kat 

372 Olivia Sewalk Keystone Equestrian Team 7 Noble 

107 Ayla Ruland M and M Equestrians 8 Onyx 

251 Ava Pope Top Tier Equestrian Team 1 CB 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1238 2nd: 251 3rd: 284 4th: 1279 5th: 948 6th: 657 7th  372 8th  107 

 
Judge B 1st: 657 2nd: 284 3rd: 251 4th: 948 5th: 1238 6th: 1279 7th  372 8th  107 

​
​
 
 

Class 16 Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split D (6) 
Sponsored By: Hancock Horseman  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

661 Paisley Wuertz Concord Equestrian Center Blue 4 Huckleberry 

1117 Ellie Hoops Equine Differences JV 5 Riley 

369 Mikaelin Taylor Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 6 Slick 

587 Addie McGhee M and M JV 1 Ben 

1864 Lauryn Dickey Puthoff Equestrian Team 2 Charlie 

1794 Baileigh Lang Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 3 George 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1794 2nd: 369 3rd: 661 4th: 587 5th: 1117 6th: 1864 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 1794 2nd: 369 3rd: 661 4th: 587 5th: 1117 6th: 1864 7th   8th   
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Class 17 Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split E (7) 
Sponsored By: Hancock Horseman  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

319 Abigail Stewart Concord Equestrian Center Blue 1 CB 

873 Emily Thompson Double B's Equestrian Team 2 Ike 

506 Kendall Paonessa Equine Differences JV 3 Jerry Lee 

364 Brynlee Schwab Hancock Horseman JV 4 Kat 

147 Olivia Fitch Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 5 Noble 

1518 Karlee Kinnan Riding On Faith Equestrians 6 Onyx 

1781 Kylee Adams Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 7 Saxby 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 364 2nd: 506 3rd: 319 4th: 873 5th: 1518 6th: 1781 7th  147 8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 364 2nd: 506 3rd: 319 4th: 873 5th: 1518 6th: 1781 7th  147 8th   

​
 
 
 
 

Class 18 Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split F (6) 
Sponsored By: Hancock Horseman  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

201 Emma Cooper Buckeye Riders JV Team 3 Huckleberry 

1900 Lydia Lemieux Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 4 Onyx 

712 Haley Huffman DMB Performance Horses 5 Riley 

132 Josie Lukachek Hancock Horseman JV 6 Slick 

1708 Glori Mae Rausch Puthoff Equestrian Team 1 Ben 

1829 Lily Coleman TMC Equestrian Team 2 Charlie 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 712 2nd: 1708 3rd: 132 4th: 201 5th: 1829 6th: 1900 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 1900 2nd: 1708 3rd: 712 4th: 201 5th: 132 6th: 1829 7th   8th   
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Class 19 Group 9 Junior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (11) 
Sponsored By: Moran Saddlery  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

127 Bailey Sullivan Blue Horse Equestrian Team 1 Bonnie 

994 Rylee Jordan Concord Equestrian Center Blue 2 CB 

578 Jaycie Poteet IIIR Stars Equestrian Team 3 Crash 

625 Aiva Miller M and M JV 4 George 

2012 Alexa McQueen Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 5 Horton 

152 Molly Mullady Concord Equestrian Center Blue 6 Huckleberry 

1387 Eliza Bowman Hancock Horseman JV 7 Jet 

1473 Sammi Minich M and M JV 8 Peter 

1818 Kylie Shuffstall M and M JV 9 Riley 

851 Bella O'Dell Red Horse Training 10 Slick 

252 Skyler Cooper TMC Equestrian Team 11 Stu 

 
​
 

Judge A 1st: 1818 2nd: 252 3rd: 152 4th: 625 5th: 851 6th: 2012 7th  1387 8th  994 

 
Judge B 1st: 252 2nd: 152 3rd: 1818 4th: 851 5th: 625 6th: 2012 7th  1473 8th  994 

​
 

 
Class 20 Group 33 Alumni Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (4) 
Sponsored By: Greenwood Chevrolet  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1025 Madison Wachtel High Desert Horsemen B 2 Ike 

194 Shelby Spradlin Puthoff Equestrian Team 3 Kat 

885 McKenna Kelly TMC Equestrian Team 4 Saxby 

1850 Kailey Jordan TMC Equestrian Team 1 Bonnie 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1025 2nd: 885 3rd: 1850 4th: 194 5th:  6th:  7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 1025 2nd: 1850 3rd: 885 4th: 194 5th:  6th:  7th   8th   

 

 
 
                                    LUNCH BREAK 
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Class 21 Group 27 EWD Topaz Rail Independent Horsemanship (1) 

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

189 Chava Williams Hancock Horseman 1 Prada 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 189 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 189 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  7th   8th   

 
 
 
Class 22 Group 28 EWD Topaz Pattern Independent Horsemanship (1) 

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

189 Chava Williams Hancock Horseman 1 Prada 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 189 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 189 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  7th   8th   

​
​
 
Class 23 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A (8) 
Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1216 Elia Barbosa Concord Equestrian Center Blue 4 Gus CET 

1584 Addie Knott Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 5 Hollywood 

1214 Samantha Fecht Equine Differences JV 6 Indy 

128 Olive Tilton Hancock Horseman JV 7 Rose 

1613 Alaina Ongley M and M JV 8 Wesley 

882 Isabel Hundley Red Horse Training 1 Emmitt 

417 Kinley Mechling Riding On Faith Equestrians 2 Freckles 

2037 Alexandria Sweezy TMC Equestrian Team 3 Gus Puthoff 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 882 2nd: 1216 3rd: 1214 4th: 1584 5th: 2037 6th: 1613 7th  417 8th  128 

 
Judge B 1st: 882 2nd: 1216 3rd: 2037 4th: 1584 5th: 1214 6th: 128 7th  1613 8th  417 
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Class 24 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B (8) 
Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

162 Sidney Arnold Blue Horse Equestrian Team 3 Jag 

990 Elizabeth Watkins Buckeye Riders JV Team 4 Prada 

358 Paige Roy Concord Equestrian Center Blue 5 Rocket 

1711 Bryn Fazzio Concord Equestrian Center Blue 6 Seera 

981 Maygen Zimmer M and M JV 7 Sweet 

2096 Gracyn Carnes MW Equestrians 8 Zip 

102 Danika Beers Riding On Faith Equestrians 1 Diesel 

1750 Harvest Dailey Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 2 Ginger 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1750 2nd: 358 3rd: 981 4th: 990 5th: 102 6th: 1711 7th  2096 8th  162 

 
Judge B 1st: 1750 2nd: 102 3rd: 1711 4th: 358 5th: 981 6th: 990 7th  2096 8th  162 

​
 
​
 
 
Class 25 Group 11 Senior High Opal Rail Horsemanship (9) 
Sponsored By: Equine Differences Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

131 Evie Bishop Buckeye Riders 3 Gus Puthoff 

393 Holiday Wright Buckeye Riders 4 Gus CET 

1057 Bethany King Hancock Horseman 5 Indy 

649 Hailey Mayo IIIR Stars Equestrian Team 6 Lulu 

1768 Katimay Lutton M and M Equestrians 7 Mando 

264 Brieanna Puluso MG Equine Training 8 Rocket 

839 Lydia Bish Riding On Faith Equestrians 9 Wesley 

2076 Emily Ellis Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 1 Aries 

415 Grace Callahan Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 2 Emmitt 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 2076 2nd: 649 3rd: 1768 4th: 415 5th: 131 6th: 1057 7th  393 8th  839 

 
Judge B 1st: 2076 2nd: 1057 3rd: 393 4th: 649 5th: 839 6th: 1768 7th  264 8th  415 

 
 
 

19 
 



Class 26 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split C (7) 
Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

268 Harper Collins Buckeye Riders JV Team 5 Rose 

227 Claire Grubbe Concord Equestrian Center Blue 6 Seera 

310 Nora Morton M and M JV 7 Zip 

482 Abbi Young MG Equine Training 1 Diesel 

888 Josie Klepinger Puthoff Equestrian Team 2 Freckles 

707 Raylen Child Red Horse Training 3 Ginger 

977 Avery Vosler TMC Equestrian Team 4 Jag 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 227 2nd: 310 3rd: 888 4th: 482 5th: 707 6th: 977 7th  268 8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 227 2nd: 310 3rd: 707 4th: 888 5th: 977 6th: 268 7th  482 8th   

 
​
Class 27 Group 29 Alumni Opal Rail Horsemanship (1) 
Sponsored By: Mary Meneely College Consulting  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1476 Jordan Harvey Red Horse Training 1 Emmitt 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 476 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 476 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  7th   8th   

 
Class 28  Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: White Nickel Ranch Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

797 Hayden Hawley Buckeye Riders 3 Latte 

1892 Graceann Courtney Buckeye Riders 4 Lulu 

2077 Olivia Trachet DMB Performance Horses 5 Rose 

831 Savannah Springer Double B's Equestrian Team 6 Saxby 

135 Annabella Goodall Equine Differences 7 Sweet 

852 Laina Schmeltz Hancock Horseman 1 Aries 

894 Isabella Cannata M and M Equestrians 2 Horton 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 852 2nd: 894 3rd: 2077 4th: 1892 5th: 831 6th: 135 7th  797 8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 852 2nd: 894 3rd: 2077 4th: 1892 5th: 135 6th: 831 7th  797 8th   
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Class 29 Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split B (7) 
Sponsored By: White Nickel Ranch Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

838 Natori Clevenger Buckeye Riders 5 Jag 

750 Natalie Beliveau Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 6 Mando 

833 Rylie Owens Central Carolina Equestrian 7 Prada 

1144 Marla Chapman Concord Equestrian Center 1 Diesel 

968 Haley Nickol Equine Differences 2 Ginger 

104 Alayna Weighley Keystone Equestrian Team 3 Harvey 

314 Ariana Welch MW Equestrians 4 Indy 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 968 2nd: 1144 3rd: 750 4th: 833 5th: 838 6th: 104 7th  314 8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 968 2nd: 104 3rd: 1144 4th: 750 5th: 314 6th: 838 7th  833 8th   

 

 
 
 
 
 
Class 30 Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split C (7) 
Sponsored By: White Nickel Ranch Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1074 Alexandra Davenport Buckeye Riders 6 Sweet 

507 Stella Kenner Central Carolina Equestrian 7 Zip 

1301 Carly Heiss Concord Equestrian Center 1 Aries 

906 Emily Mangan Equine Differences 2 Gus CET 

1536 Jaden Metzler M and M Equestrians 3 Horton 

1173 Valentina Wortman Puthoff Equestrian Team 4 Rose 

1118 Natalie Lane Red Barn Riding Co, 5 Saxby 

 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1301 2nd: 507 3rd: 1173 4th: 906 5th: 1118 6th: 1074 7th  1536 8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 1301 2nd: 507 3rd: 906 4th: 1173 5th: 1118 6th: 1074 7th  1536 8th   

 
 
 
 

21 
 



 
 
Class 31 Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split D (6) 
Sponsored By: White Nickel Ranch Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

238 Abigail Ralston Buckeye Riders 1 Harvey 

1466 Natalie Dietz Equine Differences 2 Jag 

1965 Danica Carmack MW Equestrians 3 Latte 

1896 Charlie Pope Puthoff Equestrian Team 4 Mando 

883 Mackenzie Claypoole Riding On Faith Equestrians 5 Rose 

540 June Drinkall Top Tier Equestrian Team 6 Tootsie 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 540 2nd: 1896 3rd: 1965 4th: 1466 5th: 238 6th: 883 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 540 2nd: 1896 3rd: 1965 4th: 1466 5th: 883 6th: 238 7th   8th   

 
 
 
 
Class 32 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1711 Bryn Fazzio Concord Equestrian Center Blue 7 Seera 

1216 Elia Barbosa Concord Equestrian Center Blue 1 Freckles 

310 Nora Morton M and M JV 2 Genny 

482 Abbi Young MG Equine Training 3 Gretel 

2096 Gracyn Carnes MW Equestrians 4 Gus CET 

882 Isabel Hundley Red Horse Training 5 Lulu 

102 Danika Beers Riding On Faith Equestrians 6 Rocket 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1711 2nd: 310 3rd: 2096 4th: 882 5th: 482 6th: 102 7th  1216 8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 1711 2nd: 102 3rd: 310 4th: 882 5th: 482 6th: 2096 7th  1216 8th   
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Class 33 Group 12 Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship (9) 
Sponsored By: Timmermans Show Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

131 Evie Bishop Buckeye Riders 6 Gus Puthoff 

393 Holiday Wright Buckeye Riders 7 Prada 

1057 Bethany King Hancock Horseman 8 Scooby 

649 Hailey Mayo IIIR Stars Equestrian Team 9 Tootsie 

1768 Katimay Lutton M and M Equestrians 1 Aries 

264 Brieanna Puluso MG Equine Training 2 Diesel 

839 Lydia Bish Riding On Faith Equestrians 3 Freckles 

2076 Emily Ellis Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 4 Ginger 

415 Grace Callahan Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 5 Grinder 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1057 2nd: 131 3rd: 649 4th: 2076 5th: 1768 6th: 264 7th  393 8th  839 

 
Judge B 1st: 1057 2nd: 131 3rd: 415 4th: 649 5th: 1768 6th: 264 7th  393 8th  2076 

​
​
 

 
 
 
Class 34 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split B (8) 
Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

268 Harper Collins Buckeye Riders JV Team 5 Jerry Lee 

358 Paige Roy Concord Equestrian Center Blue 6 Lulu 

1613 Alaina Ongley M and M JV 7 Mando 

888 Josie Klepinger Puthoff Equestrian Team 8 Seera 

417 Kinley Mechling Riding On Faith Equestrians 1 Genny 

1750 Harvest Dailey Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 2 Gretel 

2037 Alexandria Sweezy TMC Equestrian Team 3 Gus CET 

977 Avery Vosler TMC Equestrian Team 4 Harvey 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 977 2nd: 358 3rd: 2037 4th: 888 5th: 1613 6th: 268 7th  417 8th  1750 

 
Judge B 1st: 358 2nd: 268 3rd: 2037 4th: 977 5th: 1613 6th: 417 7th  888 8th  1750 
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Class 35 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split C (8) 
Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

162 Sidney Arnold Blue Horse Equestrian Team 4 Ginder 

990 Elizabeth Watkins Buckeye Riders JV Team 5 Gus (Puthoff) 

227 Claire Grubbe Concord Equestrian Center Blue 6 Rocket 

1584 Addie Knott Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 7 Scooby 

1214 Samantha Fecht Equine Differences JV 8 Tootsie 

128 Olive Tilton Hancock Horseman JV 1 Aries 

981 Maygen Zimmer M and M JV 2 Diesel 

707 Raylen Child Red Horse Training 3 Freckles 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 707 2nd: 227 3rd: 981 4th: 1214 5th: 1584 6th: 162 7th  990 8th  128 

 
Judge B 1st: 227 2nd: 981 3rd: 990 4th: 707 5th: 1584 6th: 1214 7th  162 8th  128 

​
Class 36 Group 30 Alumni Opal Pattern Horsemanship (1) 
Sponsored By: Paradise Leather  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1476 Jordan Harvey Red Horse Training 1 Gus (Puthoff) 

 
Judge A 1st: 1476 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 1476 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  7th   8th   

 
Class 37 Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: Schneiders Saddlery  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1892 Graceann Courtney Buckeye Riders 4 Horton 

2077 Olivia Trachet DMB Performance Horses 5 Jet 

831 Savannah Springer Double B's Equestrian Team 6 Peter 

135 Annabella Goodall Equine Differences 7 Stu 

104 Alayna Weighley Keystone Equestrian Team 1 CB 

894 Isabella Cannata M and M Equestrians 2 Crash 

883 Mackenzie Claypoole Riding On Faith Equestrians 3 George 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 135 2nd: 104 3rd: 883 4th: 894 5th: 1892 6th: 2077 7th  831 8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 135 2nd: 104 3rd: 883 4th: 894 5th: 831 6th: 1892 7th  2077 8th   
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Class 38 Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split B (7) 
Sponsored By: Schneiders Saddlery  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

238 Abigail Ralston Buckeye Riders 2 Ginger 

750 Natalie Beliveau Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 3 Harvey 

797 Hayden Hawley Buckeye Riders 4 Ike 

833 Rylie Owens Central Carolina Equestrian 5 Onyx 

1896 Charlie Pope Puthoff Equestrian Team 6 TJ 

1118 Natalie Lane Red Barn Riding Co. 7 Tootsie 

968 Haley Nickol Equine Differences 1 Bonnie 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 968 2nd: 1896 3rd: 833 4th: 1118 5th: 238 6th: 750 7th  797 8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 1896 2nd: 1118 3rd: 833 4th: 797 5th: 968 6th: 238 7th  750 8th   

 

 
 
 
Class 39 Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split C (6) 
Sponsored By: Schneiders Saddlery  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

838 Natori Clevenger Buckeye Riders 2 Crash 

1301 Carly Heiss Concord Equestrian Center 3 George 

1466 Natalie Dietz Equine Differences 4 Jet 

314 Ariana Welch MW Equestrians 5 Peter 

1173 Valentina Wortman Puthoff Equestrian Team 6 Stu 

1536 Jaden Metzler M and M Equestrians 1 Bonnie 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1173 2nd: 1301 3rd: 1466 4th: 838 5th: 1536 6th: 314 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 1301 2nd: 838 3rd: 1173 4th: 1466 5th: 314 6th: 1536 7th   8th   
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Class 40 Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split D (7) 
Sponsored By: Schneiders Saddlery  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1074 Alexandra Davenport Buckeye Riders 3 Ike 

507 Stella Kenner Central Carolina Equestrian 4 Jerry Lee 

1144 Marla Chapman Concord Equestrian Center 5 Onyx 

906 Emily Mangan Equine Differences 6 TJ 

852 Laina Schmeltz Hancock Horseman 7 Tootsie 

1965 Danica Carmack MW Equestrians 1 CB 

540 June Drinkall Top Tier Equestrian Team 2 Harvey 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1965 2nd: 852 3rd: 507 4th: 540 5th: 1074 6th: 1144 7th  906 8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 852 2nd: 1144 3rd: 1965 4th: 507 5th: 540 6th: 1074 7th  906 8th   
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     Time Schedule 

6:00am Coaches Meeting/ Draw Horses 
7:00am Schooling of Horses 

8:00 am Competition Begins: 
 

Thursday Order of Classes 
 

Class 41. Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split A  6 

Class 42. Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split B  6 

Class 43. Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A  6 

Class 44. Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B  6 

Class 45. Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split C  6 

Class 46. Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split C  6 

Class 47. Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split D  6 

Class 48. Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split D  6 

Class 49. Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split E  7 

Class 50. Group 31 Alumni Emerald Rail Horsemanship  1 

Class 51. Group 8 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split A  7 

Class 52. Group 8 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split B  8 

                                        LUNCH BREAK  

Class 53. Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split A  8 

Class 54. Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split B  8 

Class 55. Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A  6 

Class 56. Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B  6 

Class 57. Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split C  6 

Class 58. Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split D  6 

Class 59. Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split A  8 

Class 60. Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split B  8 

Class 61. Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split A  6 

Class 62. Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split B  6 

Class 63. Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split C  7 

Class 64. Group 7 Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split A  7 

Class 65. Group 7 Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split B  8 

Class 66. Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split D  6 

27 
 



Class 67. Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split E  6 

Class 68. Group 32 Alumni Emerald Pattern Horsemanship  1 
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Class 41 Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: NSBA  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

456 Molly Ralston Buckeye Riders 1 Chex 

164 Miranda Kintz Buckeye Riders 2 Chisel 

810 Emma Bangas Equine Differences 3 Earl 

526 Callie Tschappat Hancock Horseman 4 Grinder 

978 Ryleigh Bowers M and M Equestrians 5 Homer 

1119 Ava Gosnell Puthoff Equestrian Team 6 King 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1119 2nd: 526 3rd: 978 4th: 164 5th: 456 6th: 810 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 1119 2nd: 526 3rd: 978 4th: 456 5th: 164 6th: 810 7th   8th   

 

 
Class 42 Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: NSBA  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

272 Isabel Privett Buckeye Riders 5 King 

1331 Syler Ringler Hancock Horseman 6 Whiskey 

1912 Makala Wick Puthoff Equestrian Team 1 Chex 

1554 Addison Brossenne Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 2 Earl 

1354 JoAnne Hupp TMC Equestrian Team 3 Gigi 

237 Linley Cooper Top Tier Equestrian Team 4 Gretel 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1331 2nd: 237 3rd: 1354 4th: 1554 5th: 272 6th: 1912 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 1354 2nd: 1331 3rd: 237 4th: 1554 5th: 1912 6th: 272 7th   8th   
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Class 43 Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: Hi Vue Solutions  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2038 Grayci Collard Blue Horse Equestrian Team 6 Wesley 

1177 Abby Reinemeyer Concord Equestrian Center 1 Dell 

1859 Angel Maldonado Equine Differences 2 Genny 

489 Emily Klopfenstein Hancock Horseman 3 Indy 

224 Mackanzie Spradlin Puthoff Equestrian Team 4 Jag 

487 Ciara Anthony Riding On Faith Equestrians 5 Sweet 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 2038 2nd: 1177 3rd: 487 4th: 489 5th: 224 6th: 1859 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 1177 2nd: 2038 3rd: 487 4th: 489 5th: 224 6th: 1859 7th   8th   

 

 
 
 
Class 44 Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Hi Vue Solutions  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1506 Hanna Hawley Buckeye Riders 3 Grinder 

103 Gabriella DeMuzio Concord Equestrian Center 4 Harvey 

379 Alexys Carman Hancock Horseman 5 Jag 

662 Mitchell Metzler M and M Equestrians 6 Scooby 

859 Kayla Pietrantonio Puthoff Equestrian Team 1 Ben 

553 Emily Eroh Riding On Faith Equestrians 2 Gretel 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 379 2nd: 859 3rd: 662 4th: 103 5th: 1506 6th: 553 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 103 2nd: 662 3rd: 379 4th: 1506 5th: 553 6th: 859 7th   8th   

​
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Class 45 Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split C (6) 
Sponsored By: Hi Vue Solutions  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1248 Aubrey Powell Concord Equestrian Center 6 Sweet 

1391 Lillian Colson Hancock Horseman 1 Chisel 

706 Breanna McNutt Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 2 Dell 

1505 Hannah Metzler M and M Equestrians 3 Genny 

1568 Adela Adelsperger Puthoff Equestrian Team 4 Hollywood 

2045 Elly Dravis Top Tier Equestrian Team 5 Indy 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1568 2nd: 1248 3rd: 1505 4th: 2045 5th: 1391 6th: 706 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 1568 2nd: 1248 3rd: 1391 4th: 1505 5th: 2045 6th: 706 7th   8th   

 
 
 
 
 
Class 46 Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split C (6) 
Sponsored By: NSBA  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

481 Annabelle Cooper Buckeye Riders 2 Earl 

614 Addison Leonard Concord Equestrian Center 3 Homer 

760 Cora Bowman Hancock Horseman 4 Jerry 

1557 Brayson Gaines M and M Equestrians 5 King 

234 Lauren Wills Puthoff Equestrian Team 6 Whiskey 

344 Lindsey Carrington Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 1 Chex 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 614 2nd: 760 3rd: 234 4th: 481 5th: 1557 6th: 344 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 760 2nd: 614 3rd: 234 4th: 481 5th: 1557 6th: 344 7th   8th   
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Class 47 Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split D (6) 
Sponsored By: NSBA  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

431 Sarah Krzeminski Buckeye Riders 5 Latte 

309 Ava Sullivan Concord Equestrian Center 6 TJ 

1867 Shaeli Petroni Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 1 Chex 

290 Savanah Ley Hancock Horseman 2 Earl 

1854 Jason Larson Jr M and M Equestrians 3 Homer 

814 Aaliyah Anthony Riding On Faith Equestrians 4 King 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 309 2nd: 814 3rd: 431 4th: 1867 5th: 290 6th: 1854 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 309 2nd: 814 3rd: 431 4th: 1867 5th: 290 6th: 1854 7th   8th   

 
 
 
 
Class 48 Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split D (6) 
Sponsored By: Hi Vue Solutions  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1591 Ileana Harrness Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 4 Scooby 

218 Carter Scholtz Equine Differences 5 Slick 

884 Torie Rosales Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 6 Wesley 

398 Grayson Chandler Puthoff Equestrian Team 1 Dell 

443 Madison Baynes Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 2 Gritt 

2067 Harper Urish Top Tier Equestrian Team 3 Jag 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1591 2nd: 2067 3rd: 398 4th: 443 5th: 218 6th: 884 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 443 2nd: 218 3rd: 1591 4th: 2067 5th: 398 6th: 884 7th   8th   
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Class 49 Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split E (7) 
Sponsored By: Hi Vue Solutions  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2017 Ashley Agin Buckeye Riders 7 Slick 

452 Tessa Krause Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 1 Dawg 

486 Mya Ruff Concord Equestrian Center 2 Gigi 

703 Marley Zeroski Double B's Equestrian Team 3 Harvey 

1450 Rayna McDonald Equine Differences 4 Hollywood 

2074 Izabella Moore M and M Equestrians 5 Latte 

196 Avah Manbeck Puthoff Equestrian Team 6 Onyx 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 2017 2nd: 1450 3rd: 196 4th: 703 5th: 486 6th: 452 7th  2074 8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 2017 2nd: 1450 3rd: 703 4th: 196 5th: 486 6th: 452 7th  2074 8th   

 
Class 50 Group 31 Alumni Emerald Rail Horsemanship (1) 
Sponsored By: Arabian Horse Assn  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

512 Bailey Glass Keystone Equestrian Team 2 Jag 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 512 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 512 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  7th   8th   

​
 

Class 51 Group 8 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: Ross Environmental Services  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

371 Caroline Mullins Blue Horse Equestrian Team 2 Crash 

1718 Olivia Hartley Buckeye Riders JV Team 3 Dawg 

1003 Emma Manders Hancock Horseman JV 4 Jerry 

629 Brennan Caldwell Red Horse Training 5 Lulu 

1997 Hudson Friend Riding On Faith Equestrians 6 Onyx 

158 Preslie Dry Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 7 TJ 

686 Mekaeel Muhyee TMC Equestrian Team 1 Ben 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 686 2nd: 1003 3rd: 371 4th: 158 5th: 629 6th: 1997 7th  1718 8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 1003 2nd: 686 3rd: 158 4th: 371 5th: 629 6th: 1997 7th  1718 8th   
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Class 52 Group 8 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split B (8) 
Sponsored By: Ross Environmental Services  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

307 Charlize Leonard Buckeye Riders JV Team 2 Chisel 

1385 Reagan Shelton Central Carolina Equestrian 3 Crash 

1880 Addison Skinner Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 4 Dawg 

1320 Adalyn Gilbert DMB Performance Horses 5 Harvey 

1619 Alivia Hoffman M and M JV 6 Lulu 

1444 Kaylee Schlechty Puthoff Equestrian Team 7 Onyx 

598 Leah Anna Lloyd Red Horse Training 8 TJ 

1128 Taylor Logsdon Riding On Faith Equestrians 1 Ben 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1444 2nd: 1128 3rd: 1320 4th: 1880 5th: 307 6th: 1619 7th  598 8th  1385 

 
Judge B 1st: 1619 2nd: 1320 3rd: 1880 4th: 1128 5th: 1444 6th: 307 7th  598 8th  1385 

 
 

                                     LUNCH BREAK 
 
 
Class 53 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split A (8) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

520 Caleb Stuart Blue Horse Equestrian Team 5 Kat 

342 Dakota Harrness Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 6 Rocket 

483 Brynlee Lauvray Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 7 Stu 

476 Caroline Rinkes Double B's Equestrian Team 8 Zip 

1939 Kylie Daniels M and M JV 1 Freckles 

2051 Lyla Fulford MW Equestrians 2 George 

271 McKenna Beckelhimer Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 3 Gus Puthoff 

1045 Rylee Finefrock TMC Equestrian Team 4 Jet 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 520 2nd: 483 3rd: 1045 4th: 342 5th: 476 6th: 1939 7th  271 8th  2051 

 
Judge B 1st: 520 2nd: 1939 3rd: 483 4th: 1045 5th: 342 6th: 271 7th  476 8th  2051 
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Class 54 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split B (8) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2090 Jude Lawrence Buckeye Riders JV Team 3 Gus Puthoff 

1143 Grace Bosh Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 4 Jerry Lee 

824 Mihaela Petric Double B's Equestrian Team 5 Mando 

205 Emalee Leitner Hancock Horseman JV 6 Riley 

435 Maci Phillips MG Equine Training 7 Rocket 

297 Paisley Vize Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 8 Seera 

501 Corbin Lebo Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 1 CB 

2006 Tinley Downie Top Tier Equestrian Team 2 Freckles 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1143 2nd: 297 3rd: 205 4th: 501 5th: 824 6th: 2006 7th  2090 8th  435 

 
Judge B 1st: 205 2nd: 2090 3rd: 297 4th: 1143 5th: 824 6th: 501 7th  2006 8th  435 

 
 

 
 
 
Class 55 Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: Haala Denim  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

481 Annabelle Cooper Buckeye Riders 6 Noble 

1867 Shaeli Petroni Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 1 Aries 

290 Savanah Ley Hancock Horseman 2 Gritt 

978 Ryleigh Bowers M and M Equestrians 3 Gus CET 

1119 Ava Gosnell Puthoff Equestrian Team 4 Ike 

1554 Addison Brossenne Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 5 Kat 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 978 2nd: 1867 3rd: 481 4th: 1119 5th: 290 6th: 1554 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 978 2nd: 1867 3rd: 290 4th: 1554 5th: 481 6th: 1119 7th   8th   
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Class 56 Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Haala Denim  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

272 Isabel Privett Buckeye Riders 2 George 

164 Miranda Kintz Buckeye Riders 3 Horton 

309 Ava Sullivan Concord Equestrian Center 4 Jet 

760 Cora Bowman Hancock Horseman 5 Peter 

1557 Brayson Gaines M and M Equestrians 6 Stu 

1912 Makala Wick Puthoff Equestrian Team 1 Bonnie 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 309 2nd: 164 3rd: 760 4th: 1557 5th: 272 6th: 1912 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 309 2nd: 164 3rd: 760 4th: 1557 5th: 272 6th: 1912 7th   8th   

 
​
Class 57 Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split C (6) 
Sponsored By: Haala Denim  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

431 Sarah Krzeminski Buckeye Riders 3 Gus CET 

526 Callie Tschappat Hancock Horseman 4 Ike 

1854 Jason Larson Jr M and M Equestrians 5 Noble 

234 Lauren Wills Puthoff Equestrian Team 6 Tootsie 

344 Lindsey Carrington Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 1 Aries 

1354 JoAnne Hupp TMC Equestrian Team 2 Ginger 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 234 2nd: 1854 3rd: 431 4th: 526 5th: 1354 6th: 344 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 526 2nd: 431 3rd: 1854 4th: 234 5th: 1354 6th: 344 7th   8th   
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Class 58 Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split D (6) 
Sponsored By: Haala Denim  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

456 Molly Ralston Buckeye Riders 5 Riley 

614 Addison Leonard Concord Equestrian Center 6 Tootsie 

810 Emma Bangas Equine Differences 1 Bonnie 

1331 Syler Ringler Hancock Horseman 2 Gritt 

814 Aaliyah Anthony Riding On Faith Equestrians 3 Horton 

237 Linley Cooper Top Tier Equestrian Team 4 Kat 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 237 2nd: 614 3rd: 810 4th: 814 5th: 456 6th: 1331 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 237 2nd: 614 3rd: 814 4th: 810 5th: 456 6th: 1331 7th   8th   

 
 
 
 
 
Class 59 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split A (8) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2090 Jude Lawrence Buckeye Riders JV Team 7 Rocket 

1143 Grace Bosh Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 8 Seera 

476 Caroline Rinkes Double B's Equestrian Team 1 CB 

435 Maci Phillips MG Equine Training 2 Freckles 

2051 Lyla Fulford MW Equestrians    3 Gus Puthoff 

297 Paisley Vize Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 4 Jerry Lee 

271 McKenna Beckelhimer Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 5 Mando 

1045 Rylee Finefrock TMC Equestrian Team 6 Prada 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 297 2nd: 1143 3rd: 476 4th: 1045 5th: 2051 6th: 2090 7th  435 8th  271 

 
Judge B 1st: 297 2nd: 1143 3rd: 1045 4th: 2090 5th: 476 6th: 435 7th  2051 8th  271 
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Class 60 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split B (8) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

520 Caleb Stuart Blue Horse Equestrian Team 5 Jet 

342 Dakota Harrness Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 6 Seera 

483 Brynlee Lauvray Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 7 Stu 

824 Mihaela Petric Double B's Equestrian Team 8 Wesley 

205 Emalee Leitner Hancock Horseman JV 1 Emmitt 

1939 Kylie Daniels M and M JV 2 George 

501 Corbin Lebo Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 3 Ginger 

2006 Tinley Downie Top Tier Equestrian Team 4 Jerry 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 483 2nd: 520 3rd: 501 4th: 342 5th: 205 6th: 1939 7th  824 8th  2006 

 
Judge B 1st: 501 2nd: 1939 3rd: 342 4th: 483 5th: 520 6th: 824 7th  205 8th  2006 

​
​
 
 
 
 
 

Class 61 Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: Hull Electric  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1177 Abby Reinemeyer Concord Equestrian Center 3 Huckleberry 

1859 Angel Maldonado Equine Differences 4 Jerry Lee 

706 Breanna McNutt Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 5 Prada 

1505 Hannah Metzler M and M Equestrians 6 Saxby 

1568 Adela Adelsperger Puthoff Equestrian Team 1 Charlie 

2067 Harper Urish Top Tier Equestrian Team 2 Diesel 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1177 2nd: 1859 3rd: 1505 4th: 1568 5th: 706 6th: 2067 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 1568 2nd: 1859 3rd: 1177 4th: 2067 5th: 1505 6th: 706 7th   8th   
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Class 62 Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Hull Electric  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1506 Hanna Hawley Buckeye Riders 6 Riley 

218 Carter Scholtz Equine Differences 1 Aries 

379 Alexys Carman Hancock Horseman 2 CB 

2074 Izabella Moore M and M Equestrians 3 Gus CET 

398 Grayson Chandler Puthoff Equestrian Team 4 Ike 

553 Emily Eroh Riding On Faith Equestrians 5 Noble 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 218 2nd: 553 3rd: 379 4th: 398 5th: 2074 6th: 1506 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 398 2nd: 218 3rd: 1506 4th: 553 5th: 379 6th: 2074 7th   8th   

​
 

 
 
Class 63 Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split C (7) 
Sponsored By: Hull Electric  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

452 Tessa Krause Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 6 Slick 

103 Gabriella DeMuzio Concord Equestrian Center 7 Zip 

703 Marley Zeroski Double B's Equestrian Team 1 Charlie 

1391 Lillian Colson Hancock Horseman 2 Gretel 

884 Torie Rosales Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 3 Grinder 

196 Avah Manbeck Puthoff Equestrian Team 4 Huckleberry 

487 Ciara Anthony Riding On Faith Equestrians 5 Peter 
 
 

Judge A 1st: 103 2nd: 196 3rd: 452 4th: 703 5th: 487 6th: 884 7th  1391 8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 452 2nd: 103 3rd: 196 4th: 703 5th: 487 6th: 884 7th  1391 8th   
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Class 64 Group 7 Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: Lakota Of Ohio  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

371 Caroline Mullins Blue Horse Equestrian Team 3 Lulu 

1718 Olivia Hartley Buckeye Riders JV Team 4 Mando 

1880 Addison Skinner Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 5 Rose 

598 Leah Anna Lloyd Red Horse Training 6 Tootsie 

1128 Taylor Logsdon Riding On Faith Equestrians 7 Wesley 

158 Preslie Dry Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 1 Emmitt 

686 Mekaeel Muhyee TMC Equestrian Team 2 Gigi 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 598 2nd: 1718 3rd: 686 4th: 1880 5th: 371 6th: 1128 7th  158 8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 686 2nd: 1880 3rd: 371 4th: 1128 5th: 158 6th: 598 7th  1718 8th   

 
 
Class 65 Group 7 Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split B (8) 
Sponsored By: Lakota Of Ohio  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

307 Charlize Leonard Buckeye Riders JV Team 8 Saxby 

1385 Reagan Shelton Central Carolina Equestrian 1 Bonnie 

1320 Adalyn Gilbert DMB Performance Horses 2 Charlie 

1003 Emma Manders Hancock Horseman JV 3 Gigi 

1619 Alivia Hoffman M and M JV 4 Horton 

1444 Kaylee Schlechty Puthoff Equestrian Team 5 Lulu 

629 Brennan Caldwell Red Horse Training 6 Riley 

1997 Hudson Friend Riding On Faith Equestrians 7 Rose 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 1003 2nd: 1444 3rd: 1320 4th: 1997 5th: 1619 6th: 629 7th  307 8th  1385 

 
Judge B 1st: 1619 2nd: 1320 3rd: 1003 4th: 629 5th: 1444 6th: 1997 7th  1385 8th  307 
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Class 66 Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split D (6) 
Sponsored By: Hull Electric  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2038 Grayci Collard Blue Horse Equestrian Team 4 Grinder 

1591 Ileana Harrness Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 5 Noble 

1248 Aubrey Powell Concord Equestrian Center 6 Peter 

1450 Rayna McDonald Equine Differences 1 Diesel 

859 Kayla Pietrantonio Puthoff Equestrian Team 2 Genny 

443 Madison Baynes Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 3 Gretel 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 2038 2nd: 1591 3rd: 859 4th: 1450 5th: 443 6th: 1248 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 2038 2nd: 1591 3rd: 859 4th: 1450 5th: 1248 6th: 443 7th   8th   

​
​
Class 67 Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split E (6) 
Sponsored By: Hull Electric  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2017 Ashley Agin Buckeye Riders 4 Riley 

486 Mya Ruff Concord Equestrian Center 5 Saxby 

489 Emily Klopfenstein Hancock Horseman 6 Slick 

662 Mitchell Metzler M and M Equestrians 1 Charlie 

2045 Elly Dravis Top Tier Equestrian Team 2 Huckleberry 

224 Mackanzie Spradlin Puthoff Equestrian Team 3 Prada 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 2017 2nd: 489 3rd: 486 4th: 662 5th: 224 6th: 2045 7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 2017 2nd: 489 3rd: 224 4th: 2045 5th: 486 6th: 662 7th   8th   

 

Class 68 Group 32 Alumni Emerald Pattern Horsemanship (1) 
Sponsored By: Intercollegiate Horse Show Assn  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

512 Bailey Glass Keystone Equestrian Team 2 Genny 

 
 

Judge A 1st: 512 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  7th   8th   

 
Judge B 1st: 512 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  7th   8th   

​
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Show Results 

Sportsmanship Award(s) 
Wednesday: ** 
Thursday: *** 

Big D’s Horse of the Day 
Wednesday: Aries- Double B’s Equestrian Team 
Thursday: CB- Concord Equestrian Center 

Schneiders Best Groomed ​
Horse of the Day 

Wednesday: Gus- Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 
Thursday: Bonnie- Riding On Faith 

AgPro High Point Team  
AQHA Reserve High Point Team 

AgPro High Point Team  
AQHA Reserve High Point Team 

Sr High School High Point Teams JR High School High Point Teams 
Judge A ​

High Point Team Hancock Horseman  Judge A ​
High Point Team 

TMC Equestrian 

Judge A 
Res. High Point Team Tie: M & M Equestrians 

& Buckeye Riders 

Judge A 
Res. High Point 

Team 

 
Tie: Red Horse & M & M JV 

Judge B​
High Point Team Hancock Horseman Judge B​

High Point Team 
M & M JV 

Judge B 
Res. High Point Team Buckeye Riders 

Judge B 
Res. High Point 

Team 

Concord Equestrian Center 
Blue 

 

**Sportsmanship Wednesday: Lyla Fulford - MWEquestrians, Bella O’Dell - Red Horse 
Training, Dakota Harness - Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team, Brennan Caldwell - Red Horse 
Training, Kylee Adams - Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 

 

***Sportsmanship Thursday: Adela Adelsperger- Puthoff Equestrian Team, Sophia Fields- 
Hancock Horseman, Raylynn Child- Red Horse Training, Lainey Fife- Red Horse Training 
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High Point Riders 
Junior High 

Schneiders High Point Rider 
Judge A: Skyler Cooper- TMC Equestrian Team 
Judge B: Bailey Sullivan - Blue Horse Equestrian 
Team 

Schneiders Reserve High Point 
Rider 

Judge A: Kylie Shuffstall- M & M JV 
Judge B: Skyler Cooper - TMC Equestrian Team 

 
Senior High 

Schneiders High Point Rider 
Judge A: Ava Pope- Top Tier Equestrian Team 
Judge B: Emma Zgrebnak - M & M Equestrians 

Schneiders Reserve High Point 
Rider 

Judge A: Emma Zgrebnak- M & M Equestrians 
Judge B: Mallory Kirby - Buckeye Riders 

 
Elementary Pearl 

Schneiders & Lollypops and 
Polkadots High Point Rider 

Judge A: Paisley Vize- Southern Ohio Equestrian 
Team 
Judge B: Paisley Vize- Southern Ohio Equestrian 
Team 

Schneiders & Lollypops and 
Polkadots Res. High Point 

Rider 

Judge A: Brynlee Lauvray- Cornerhouse Equestrian 
Team 
Judge B: Kylie Daniels- M & M JV 
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Judge A 
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Judge B 
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Horse Descriptions 

Horse name 
Team 
name 

Horse 
color/breed 

1 or 2 
hands Spurs Description 

Aries DB 

Pinto/ 
Georgian​
 Grande 
(Friesian 
Cross) 

2 Hand 
OPT Div appt 

Easy Ride. Keep slight contact with 
your hand, MUST USE YOUR LEGS 
and voice. Can go 1 hand or 2. 

Ben KET Sorrel QH 2Hand Div appt 
Ride with contact. No spur stop. Set​
 for leads. 

Bonnie ROF 
Bay roan 
Solid paint 2 hands 

Ball only - 
no long 

Ride full leg to seat & hand. Keep 
legs wrapped around for support. 
Hold steady on a center line. Use 
outside rein lift & leg for spins, don’t 
rush. Spur broke but close legs then 
spur, dont just slam spur to stop. 
Keep in the bridle, shorter rein but 
soft. Keep outside leg back and body 
shaped while loping. Squeeze to 
back. 

CB CEC chestnut QH 1hand 

Division 
appropriat
e 

Keep your leg on while cantering to 
keep him collected or he will swap 
leads especially to the right. Do not 
get your reins too tight but keep 
contact to help keep him round. Can 
go slow and is a fun draw! 

Charlie ROF Sorrel QH 2 hands Ball only 

Keep hands low & balanced. Don’t hang 
at the jog or he breaks. Has a good jog if 
you  keep him settled. Set up R Lead. 
Use rein & seat to rate his stride back. 
Leg Off & sit deep to stop. Can toss head 
so hold steady. Must squeeze to back & 
soft pull. Support his frame when passing 
on the rail so he doesn’t break. Doesnt 
like traffic. Crop opt wt 
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Chex EQD 
Bay QH 
gelding 2 Div app 

Bay QH Gelding. Two handed for 

ranch & reining classes. 2 hand 

option for everything else. Reining 

trained. Has a more forward way of 

going but will slow down if you press 

your seat down and feet onto 

stirrups. Quiet moving on the rail. He 

will follow how the rider rides. Can 

have a big lead change. Leg release, 

stop and sit down. Stops are a little 

stiff and hard. Spins great. Sit down 

and legs off to back up. Division 

appropriate spurs 

Chisel M&M Sorrel qh 2 hand Div appt 

2 hand, division appt spurs. Hum​
 to slow. Easy leaded. Feet release to 
stop 

Crash CET Bay QH 1 hand Ball only 

Bay gelding. Western pleasure horse 
with all the buttons. Prefers longer 
rein. One hand ball spurs 

Dawg Puthoff 
Bay QH 
Gelding 1 Hand 

Div 
appropriat
e 

Bay Gelding. Ranch type AQHA. 
Light contact. Set up for lead change. 
Check with Lynne for appropriate 
spurs. 1 handed. 

Dell TMC Bay Mare 1 Hand   

1 hand, ride leg to hand for 
collection, set up for left lead. Ball 
spurs only. 

Diesel 
Hancoc
k 

Sorrel 
gelding 2 hands 

ball spur 
crop 

Lazier horse at the trot, use lots of 
leg​
 for steering, light to medium contact.​
 will hold his head higher the mor you 
pull. set up for​
 right lead 

Earl 
Buckey
e Riders 

Sorrel 
gelding 

2 Hand 
Option Ball Spurs 

Ride leg to hand. If he is pulling on 
hand, use legs to soften face (don’t 
just pull harder). Anticipates roll 
backs to the left. Ask to stop (use 
hand but not too heavy in initial back 
up). 2 hand option, ball spurs only. 
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Emmitt ROF 
Short Sorrel 
QH 1 hand Div appt 

Simple. Knows his job. Can have a big 
whoa. Can get quick strided at lope but 
doesn’t go anywhere. Leg off to stop. Pull 
to back. Crop opt for walk trot. 

Freckles DB 
Chestnut 
QH 2 hands No Spurs 

Ride with contact, he's still learning 
so pull and release to slow him down. 
Does have a spur stop. No spurs and 
2 hands. 

Genny CEC 
Palomino 
QH 1 hand no spurs 

Do not get your reins too tight or she 
will not go forward. Use your leg and 
hand to round her up and keep her 
slow. She will be more excited doing 
the patterns versus on the rail. 

George Puthoff 
Chestnut 
QH Gelding 1 Hand 

Div 
appropriat
e 

Chestnut Gelding. Great Draw. Some 
Contact. Spur yield trained. Division 
Appropriate spurs. 1 handed. 

Gigi M&M Sorrel QH 
2 Hand 
option Div appt 

​
 Two hand option patterns , division 
appt spurs. Hum to slow. Ask hard for 
lead change. Tight in face. Stay soft 
w hand. Leg release to stop. Ranch 
typey. 

Ginger 
Hancoc
k Sorrel mare 1 hand 

ball spur 
crop 

Easy straight forward horse to ride.​
 Takes leads well, lazier 

Gretel 
Hancoc
k 

Chestnut 
Mare 1 hand 

division 
appt 

Set up for left lead, lazier horse, very 
bumpy. Use legs effectively for lead 
changes. Light to medium contact 

Grinder 
Hancoc
k bay gelding 1 hand 

ball spur 
crop 

Retired reining horse. Lazier, but an​
 easy and honest ride. Keep forward. 
Light contact. 

Gritt M&M   

2 hand 
option​
 pattern Div appt 

2 hand option for patterns. Division​
 appt spurs. Hum to slow. Very dull to 
leg. Will bridle well. Feet release to 
stop. 

Gus CET Bay QH 1 hand 
Ball for 
upper level 

Bay gelding. One hand. Short ball 
spurs for​
 Sapphire and Diamond - Please 
check with CET  Coach before using 
spurs. Do not jab with spurs. Bigger 
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mover but will slow down with quiet 
seat. Check right lead 

Gus Puthoff 
Haflinger 
Gelding 2 Hand No spurs 

Haflinger. 2 Hands, Crop Option. No 
Spur. Use your voice, medium 
contact. 

Harvey CEC Black Paint 2 hand Ball spur 

Big fun guy, keep him collected or he 
will get long and forward. When 
doing patterns keep more contact 
and make him go straight between 
your leg and hand. 

Hollywood 
Buckey
e Riders Bay Mare 

2 Hand 
Option Ball Spurs 

Don’t hang on her face, pull and 
release or she will pull back. Set up 
for left lead. Keep her straight. 2 
hand option, ball spurs only. 

Homer 
Buckey
e Riders Bay Gelding 

2 Hand 
Option 

Division 
appropriat
e 

Set up and maintain left lead. Can get 
anxious in the middle when preparing to 
spin. Can get quick in rollbacks, finish 
your stops before allowing him to 
rollback. 2 hand option, division 
appropriate spurs. 

Horton EQD 
Bay QH 
gelding 1 Div app 

Good draw. Very broke retired 
pleasure horse. Sit quiet and light in 
the hand. Don't trap in the bridle. 1 
hand, division app spurs. 

 

Huckleberry Puthoff 
Bay QH 
Gelding 2 Hand Ball Spur 

Bay Gelding, 2 hand light contact, 
easy straight forward ride. Set up for 
leads. Does not like heavy traffic. Ball 
Spur. 

Ike 
Hancoc
k 

Chestnut 
Gelding 1 hand 

ball for sap 
diam 

Straight forward ride. Set up for right 
lead, keep collected with medium 
rein. Do not overuse spurs. 

Indy 
Hancoc
k Paint mare 2 hands ball spur 

Lazier horse. Responds to seat cues 
well. LIght to medium contact. Keep 
inside leg off for loping, bump legs to 
keep forward. Use voice for 
transitions 
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Jag CET Sorrel QH 1 hand Ball only 

Simple fun ride. Prefers longer rein if 
he is not going forward your reins are 
too tight. Check and​
 maintain right lead sometimes he will 
try and change leads 

Jerry M&M Bay QH 

2 hand 
opt​
 pattern Div appt 

1 hand rail, 2 hands patterns. Hum to​
 slow down. Leg release to stop. Has 
a great lead change but you need to 
ask very hard! Div app spur. Keep 
forward in turns. 

Jerry Lee 

M 
Bowma
n 

Chestnut 
gelding 1 hand 

division 
appt spurs 

Great Draw. Will be in Rommel reins. 
Straight forward. Can be a little lazy. 

Jet SOET 
Black QH 
Gelding option 

division 
appropriat
e 

Light rein contact and LOTS of 
leg/spur. If contact is too tight, he 
won’t move forward. Use spurs 
according to division and if none are 
allowed, a crop is permitted. Cluck & 
kick for jog; Kiss & cue for lope. 
Increase forward motion for flying 
lead change. Can be very lazy but 
does very well with a confident rider 
not afraid to use legs or spurs. 
Continue kissing and consistent leg 
contact through lope if he gets too 
slow/uncollected. Use inside leg and 
body position to keep him from 
cutting corners in rail work. Two-hand 
option for short/weak legs or those 
not allowed spurs, as his steering is 
very leg dependent. 

Kat 
Buckey
e Riders Sorrel Mare 1 hand 

Division 
appropriat
e 

Set up for leads. Help her in spins 
with a balancing hand and a smooth 
driving leg. 

King 
Buckey
e Riders 

Sorrel 
gelding 1 hand 

Division 
appropriat
e 

Soft/smooth hand & legs, keep 
engaged in circles to prevent 
swapping leads. 1 handed, division 
appropriate spurs. 
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Latte 
Buckey
e Riders 

Chestnut 
Mare 

2 Hand 
Option Ball Spurs 

typically laid-back. Can get 
anticipatory in patterns particularly 
rundowns. Use soft hands and keep 
nose straight with body. Keep her 
moving forward using even leg 
pressure. Don’t rush her with quick 
hand or motions. 2 hand option, ball 
spurs only. 

Lulu DB Bay QH 1 Hand No spurs 

Will slow down if you ask. Stay soft 
with your hand and leg. One hand, 
no spurs. 

Mando 

M 
Bowma
n 

Black 
Fresian/cros
s 2 hands NO 

Big, quiet gelding, forward moving 
but soft to ride. Straight Forward 
draw. Lope transition can take a few 
trot steps. 

Noble CEC Bay QH 2 hand no spur 

Soft hands but ride with contact. 
Does have a flying lead change so 
keep your inside leg quiet, especially 
in patterns. He does not take a lot of 
leg so ask softly first. 

Onyx DB 

Black/ 
Morgan​
 Friesian 
Cross 

2 Hand 
OPT Div appt 

Use your voice for cues. Ride leg to 
hand, very leg driven. Will drift to the 
inside if you let her. Set up for left 
lead. Recommend 2 hand for 
patterns if you don't have a strong​
 leg to keep her straight. 

Peter CEC Bay QH 2 hand 

Division 
appropriat
e 

He is very lazy! Use your rhythm to 
help him jog better. He likes tapping 
of both feet to go foward. He is a 
really smooth loper and can go slow 
and be fancy. 

Prada DMB Red Dun 2 hand 
option 

NO Set up for leads, hip into the center 
and nose to the wall, then depart. 
Can get a little mouthy and will pin 
ears when loping. She's just 
protecting her rider. Loves vocal cues 
at all transitions to help seat and leg 
cues. 

53 
 



Riley EQD 
Sorrel QH 
gelding 1 hand Div app 

Sorrel QH gelding. Light rein contact. 
Soft legs. If he wants to go slow, let 
him. Don't be pushy. - Soft cues for 
leads and pattern work. Soft legs for 
jog transition, soft consistent push for 
lope. 1 hand, Division appropriate 
spurs, but don't overuse them 

Rocket M&M Halflinger 2 hand Crop opt 

Very easy ride. 2 hand, crop option.​
 Hum to slow down. Can go slow 
trotting but you have to keep him 
there. Smooth. Lazy. 

Rose EQD 
Bay QH 
mare 1 No spurs 

Bay QH mare. Is super sensitive to 
all hand/leg/voice cues. Maintain rein 
contact and adjust as needed. Is spur 
broke and will stop in gaits if over 
touched with hand and too much leg 
is used. Soft legs for jog transition, 
soft consistent push for lope Has a 
spur stop, but NO spurs or crop. 1 
hand 

Saxby CEC 
Chestnut 
QH 2 hand No spurs 

Big guy that can go slow! Hold with 
soft contact to keep him in the bridle 
and collected. Ride leg to hand. Set 
up for right lead. 

Scooby SOET 
Bay QH 
Gelding 

2 hand 
option 

division 
appropriat
e 

Two hands suggested for patterns, 

your choice for rail. Soft hands and 

use legs as much as possible to aide 

steering. Cluck and lightly kick for jog 

(can slow with voice and reins, but 

don't pull back too hard or he may 

break). Set up, bridle up, and use 

spur and kiss to lope. Sit deep and 

"Whoa" to stop. No spur stop, but 

can use calves and leg pressure to 

transition, collect, set head, and 

stop. 

Seera KET Sorrel paint 2 hand 
division 
appt 

Easy ride. Ride with contact. Crop 
option. 
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Slick EQD 
Sorrel QH 
gelding 1 Div app 

Straightforward draw. Light to 
medium contact. Can be lazy. Use 
your legs to keep a rhythm and to 
keep him forward. 1 hand, Crop 
option for walk/trot. Div app spur 

Stu SOET 
Sorrel QH 
Gelding 1 hand 

division 
appropriat
e 

Needs light rein contact and lots of 
leg/spur. Use spurs according to 
division and if none allowed, you’ll 
need to cluck and kick more 
aggressively (but doesn’t take much 
to jog if you have spurs). Takes leads 
easily and has a flying lead change. 
Continue kissing and consistent leg 
contact/push through lope if he gets 
too slow or uncollected. Move hand 
up and forward for pivot (or he may 
back up). Cluck to jog and kiss to 
lope. Keep close contact with calves 
and continue clucking to maintain 
jog. 

Sweet CET Paint mare 1 hand No spurs 

Easy straightforward ride. Will toss 
head if reins​
 are too tight. Does not like to stand 
at gate or cone.​
 Do not clamp legs. 

TJ CEC Sorrel QH 1 hand 

Division 
appropriat
e 

Fun draw! Keep leg on consistently 
or he will break. Good on all 
manuevers. 

Tootsie DMB Brown 2 hands 
only 

Ball Spur Point and shoot type of ride, she will 
plow through wherever you point her. 
Ride with contact, but does not give 
to the bridle and set her head. Take 
your time through transitions for best 
ride. Set up for right lead. Keep 
contact but ask for forward through 
the pivots in horsemanship. 

Wesley CEC 
Bay Roan 
QH 2 hand no spurs 

Can be bouncy, so keep slow, Set up 
for right lead. 
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Whiskey EQD 
Bay QH 
gelding 1 Div app 

Bay QH gelding. ;Knows all the 

reining maneuvers. Don’t get tight 

with your reins and don’t trap in the 

bridle. Solid spins and stops. Guide 

through lead changes. Be firm but 

not hard handed. Longer rein is 

better and don't poke with your 

spurs, push instead. 1 hand, Div app 

spurs 

Zip Puthoff 
Sorrel QH 
Gelding 1 Hand 

Div 
appropriat
e 

Sorrel Gelding. LAZY – Needs a lot 
of leg for the right lead and to keep it. 
Set up for leads. Crop option for 
Walk/Trot. Division Appropriate 
spurs. 1 handed. 
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